
2019  2019 SOUTHERN LEAGUE SCHEDULE FINAL

NORTH SOUTH
Day Date @ JXN @ CHA @ TNS @ BIR @ MTG @ MIS @ BLX @ MOB @ PNS @ JAX

Thu Apr  04 MTG MIS BIR PNS JXN
Fri Apr  05 MTG MIS BIR PNS JXN
Sat Apr  06 MTG MIS BIR PNS JXN
Sun Apr  07 MTG MIS BIR PNS JXN
Mon Apr  08 MTG MIS BIR PNS JXN
Tue Apr  09 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Wed Apr  10 CHA TNS BLX MOB JAX
Thu Apr  11 CHA TNS BLX MOB JAX
Fri Apr  12 CHA TNS BLX MOB JAX
Sat Apr  13 CHA TNS BLX MOB JAX
Sun Apr  14 CHA TNS BLX MOB JAX
Mon Apr  15 MIS JXN PNS MTG BIR
Tue Apr  16 MIS JXN PNS MTG BIR
Wed Apr  17 MIS JXN PNS MTG BIR
Thu Apr  18 MIS JXN PNS MTG BIR
Fri Apr  19 MIS JXN PNS MTG BIR
Sat Apr  20 CHA JXN MTG JAX MOB
Sun Apr  21 CHA JXN MTG JAX MOB
Mon Apr  22 CHA JXN MTG JAX MOB
Tue Apr  23 CHA JXN MTG JAX MOB
Wed Apr  24 CHA JXN MTG JAX MOB
Thu Apr  25 PNS BLX BIR MIS TNS
Fri Apr  26 PNS BLX BIR MIS TNS
Sat Apr  27 PNS BLX BIR MIS TNS
Sun Apr  28 PNS BLX BIR MIS TNS
Mon Apr  29 PNS BLX BIR MIS TNS
Tue Apr  30 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Wed May  01 JXN CHA MOB JAX BLX
Thu May  02 JXN CHA MOB JAX BLX
Fri May  03 JXN CHA MOB JAX BLX
Sat May  04 JXN CHA MOB JAX BLX
Sun May  05 JXN CHA MOB JAX BLX
Mon May  06 BIR TNS PNS MTG JAX
Tue May  07 BIR TNS PNS MTG JAX
Wed May  08 BIR TNS PNS MTG JAX
Thu May  09 BIR TNS PNS MTG JAX
Fri May  10 BIR TNS PNS MTG JAX
Sat May  11 PNS BIR MIS JXN BLX
Sun May  12 PNS BIR MIS JXN BLX
Mon May  13 PNS BIR MIS JXN BLX
Tue May  14 PNS BIR MIS JXN BLX
Wed May  15 PNS BIR MIS JXN BLX
Thu May  16 TNS MIS CHA MOB MTG
Fri May  17 TNS MIS CHA MOB MTG
Sat May  18 TNS MIS CHA MOB MTG

Sun May  19 TNS MIS CHA MOB MTG
Mon May  20 TNS MIS CHA MOB MTG
Tue May  21 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
Wed May  22 BIR PNS JXN JAX BLX
Thu May  23 BIR PNS JXN JAX BLX
Fri May  24 BIR PNS JXN JAX BLX
Sat May  25 BIR PNS JXN JAX BLX
Sun May  26 BIR PNS JXN JAX BLX
Mon May  27 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

 Games Subject to Change



2019  2019 SOUTHERN LEAGUE SCHEDULE FINAL

NORTH SOUTH
Day Date @ JXN @ CHA @ TNS @ BIR @ MTG @ MIS @ BLX @ MOB @ PNS @ JAX

Tue May  28 CHA MTG TNS MIS MOB

Wed May  29 CHA MTG TNS MIS MOB

Thu May  30 CHA MTG TNS MIS MOB

Fri May  31 CHA MTG TNS MIS MOB

Sat Jun  01 CHA MTG TNS MIS MOB

Sun Jun  02 MOB JXN TNS BLX JAX

Mon Jun  03 MOB JXN TNS BLX JAX

Tue Jun  04 MOB JXN TNS BLX JAX

Wed Jun  05 MOB JXN TNS BLX JAX

Thu Jun  06 MOB JXN TNS BLX JAX

Fri Jun  07 MIS CHA PNS BIR MTG

Sat Jun  08 MIS CHA PNS BIR MTG

Sun Jun  09 MIS CHA PNS BIR MTG

Mon Jun  10 MIS CHA PNS BIR MTG

Tue Jun  11 MIS CHA PNS BIR MTG

Wed Jun  12 BLX JAX CHA MOB TNS

Thu Jun  13 BLX JAX CHA MOB TNS

Fri Jun  14 BLX JAX CHA MOB TNS

Sat Jun  15 BLX JAX CHA MOB TNS
Sun Jun  16 BLX JAX CHA MOB TNS

Mon Jun  17

Tue Jun  18
Wed Jun  19

Thu Jun  20 BIR MTG MIS JXN PNS

Fri Jun  21 BIR MTG MIS JXN PNS

Sat Jun  22 BIR MTG MIS JXN PNS

Sun Jun  23 BIR MTG MIS JXN PNS

Mon Jun  24 BIR MTG MIS JXN PNS

Tue Jun  25 TNS MOB JAX JXN BLX

Wed Jun  26 TNS MOB JAX JXN BLX

Thu Jun  27 TNS MOB JAX JXN BLX

Fri Jun  28 TNS MOB JAX JXN BLX

Sat Jun  29 TNS MOB JAX JXN BLX

Sun Jun  30 MTG BIR MOB MIS CHA

Mon Jul  01 MTG BIR MOB MIS CHA

Tue Jul  02 MTG BIR MOB MIS CHA

Wed Jul  03 MTG BIR MOB MIS CHA

Thu Jul  04 JXN PNS TNS BLX JAX

Fri Jul  05 JXN PNS TNS BLX JAX

Sat Jul  06 JXN PNS TNS BLX JAX

Sun Jul  07 JXN PNS TNS BLX JAX

Mon Jul  08 JXN PNS TNS BLX JAX

Tue Jul  09 JXN PNS TNS BLX JAX

Wed Jul  10 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Thu Jul  11 BIR MOB CHA MTG MIS

Fri Jul  12 BIR MOB CHA MTG MIS

Sat Jul  13 BIR MOB CHA MTG MIS

Sun Jul  14 BIR MOB CHA MTG MIS

Mon Jul  15 BIR MOB CHA MTG MIS

Tue Jul  16 BIR MOB CHA MTG MIS
Wed Jul  17 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Southern League All-Star Break - Biloxi, MS - Game Tues. June 18

 Games Subject to Change



2019  2019 SOUTHERN LEAGUE SCHEDULE FINAL

NORTH SOUTH
Day Date @ JXN @ CHA @ TNS @ BIR @ MTG @ MIS @ BLX @ MOB @ PNS @ JAX

Thu Jul  18 JAX TNS JXN PNS BLX
Fri Jul  19 JAX TNS JXN PNS BLX
Sat Jul  20 JAX TNS JXN PNS BLX
Sun Jul  21 JAX TNS JXN PNS BLX
Mon Jul  22 MIS MTG CHA MOB BLX
Tue Jul  23 MIS MTG CHA MOB BLX
Wed Jul  24 MIS MTG CHA MOB BLX
Thu Jul  25 MIS MTG CHA MOB BLX

Fri Jul  26 MIS MTG CHA MOB BLX

Sat Jul  27 TNS BIR JXN MIS PNS

Sun Jul  28 TNS BIR JXN MIS PNS

Mon Jul  29 TNS BIR JXN MIS PNS

Tue Jul  30 TNS BIR JXN MIS PNS

Wed Jul  31 TNS BIR JXN MIS PNS

Thu Aug  01 MOB CHA TNS JAX BIR

Fri Aug  02 MOB CHA TNS JAX BIR

Sat Aug  03 MOB CHA TNS JAX BIR

Sun Aug  04 MOB CHA TNS JAX BIR

Mon Aug  05 MOB CHA TNS JAX BIR

Tue Aug  06 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Wed Aug  07 JXN BLX MTG PNS MIS

Thu Aug  08 JXN BLX MTG PNS MIS

Fri Aug  09 JXN BLX MTG PNS MIS

Sat Aug  10 JXN BLX MTG PNS MIS

Sun Aug  11 JXN BLX MTG PNS MIS

Mon Aug  12 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Tue Aug  13 MTG JAX BIR MOB CHA

Wed Aug  14 MTG JAX BIR MOB CHA

Thu Aug  15 MTG JAX BIR MOB CHA

Fri Aug  16 MTG JAX BIR MOB CHA

Sat Aug  17 MTG JAX BIR MOB CHA

Sun Aug  18 TNS JAX BLX PNS CHA

Mon Aug  19 TNS JAX BLX PNS CHA

Tue Aug  20 TNS JAX BLX PNS CHA

Wed Aug  21 TNS JAX BLX PNS CHA

Thu Aug  22 TNS JAX BLX PNS CHA

Fri Aug  23 MTG BIR MIS JXN MOB

Sat Aug  24 MTG BIR MIS JXN MOB

Sun Aug  25 MTG BIR MIS JXN MOB

Mon Aug  26 MTG BIR MIS JXN MOB

Tue Aug  27 MTG BIR MIS JXN MOB

Wed Aug  28 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Thu Aug  29 JAX BLX PNS CHA TNS

Fri Aug  30 JAX BLX PNS CHA TNS

Sat Aug  31 JAX BLX PNS CHA TNS

Sun Sep  01 JAX BLX PNS CHA TNS
Mon Sep  02 JAX BLX PNS CHA TNS

 KEY: NORTH  SOUTH

BIR - Birmingham BLX - Biloxi

CHA - Chattanooga JAX - Jacksonville

JXN - Jackson MIS - Mississippi

MTG - Montgomery MOB - Mobile

TNS - Tennessee PNS - Pensacola

 Games Subject to Change


